
Avond-O Zwarte horst
Luyksgestel 11.3.2022

KOVZ

Lotte TIESTERS
Omega
Omloop : D:02
Afstand : 4700m

--/3 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. 103 00:03:14 190m 17'01"/km
2. 104 00:06:54 00:10:08 223m 30'57"/km
3. 105 00:02:22 00:12:30 147m 16'06"/km
4. 117 00:03:31 00:16:01 315m 11'10"/km
5. 118 00:03:22 00:19:23 348m 9'40"/km
6. 125 00:03:49 00:23:12 327m 11'40"/km
7. 124 00:03:43 00:26:55 283m 13'08"/km
8. 120 00:03:54 00:30:49 240m 16'15"/km
9. 121 00:03:39 00:34:28 360m 10'08"/km

10. 999 00:21:49 00:56:17

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.orienteering.nl/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3925
https://www.helga-o.com

